
SATURDAY 24 Feb 2024 - STA SPEX U10 Red Competition 1 2024

Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5

9.30AM

9.40AM

9.50AM

10.00AM

10.10AM

10.20AM

10.30AM

10.50AM

11.00AM

11.10AM

11.20AM

11.30AM

11.40AM

11.50AM

12.10PM

12.20PM

12.30PM

12.40PM

12.50PM

1.00PM

1.10PM

1.30PM

1.40PM

1.50PM

2.00PM

2.10PM

2.20PM

2.30PM

Group

Group
 A

Group
 B

Group
 C

Group
 D

GA GA GA Rest

GA GA GA Rest

GA GA GA Rest

GA GA GA Rest

GA GA GA Rest

GA GA GA Rest

GA GA GA Rest

GB GB GB Rest

GB GB GB Rest

GB GB GB Rest

GB GB GB Rest

GB GB GB Rest

GB GB GB Rest

GB GB GB Rest

GC GC GC Rest

GC GC GC Rest

GC GC GC Rest

GC GC GC Rest

GC GC GC Rest

GC GC GC Rest

GC GC GC Rest

GD GD GD GD

GD GD GD GD

GD GD GD GD

GD GD GD GD

GD GD GD GD

GD GD GD GD

GD GD GD GD

1 vs 6  2 vs 5 3 vs 4 7

2 vs 4 1 vs 5  6 vs 7 3

2 vs 7 3 vs 6 4 vs 5 1

 3 vs 5  2 vs 6 1 vs 7 4

 1 vs 3 4 vs 7 5 vs 6 2

4 vs 6 3 vs 7  1 vs 2 5

5 vs 7 1 vs 4 2 vs 3 6

1 vs 6  2 vs 5 3 vs 4 7

2 vs 4 1 vs 5  6 vs 7 3

2 vs 7 3 vs 6 4 vs 5 1

 3 vs 5  2 vs 6 1 vs 7 4

 1 vs 3 4 vs 7 5 vs 6 2

4 vs 6 3 vs 7  1 vs 2 5

5 vs 7 1 vs 4 2 vs 3 6

1 vs 6  2 vs 5 3 vs 4 7

2 vs 4 1 vs 5  6 vs 7 3

2 vs 7 3 vs 6 4 vs 5 1

 3 vs 5  2 vs 6 1 vs 7 4

 1 vs 3 4 vs 7 5 vs 6 2

4 vs 6 3 vs 7  1 vs 2 5

5 vs 7 1 vs 4 2 vs 3 6

7 vs 8  1 vs 6 2 vs 5  3 vs 4

 6 vs 8 5 vs 7  1 vs 4  2 vs 3

 5 vs 8 4 vs 6  3 vs 7 1 vs 2

 4 vs 8  3 vs 5  2 vs 6  1 vs 7

 3 vs 8 2 vs 4  1 vs 5  6 vs 7

2 vs 8 1 vs 3  4 vs 7  5 vs 6

1 vs 8  2 vs 7  3 vs 6  4 vs 5

9 rest

4 rest

1 rest

5 rest

2 rest

6 rest

3 rest

9 rest

4 rest

1 rest

5 rest

2 rest

6 rest

3 rest

9 rest

4 rest

1 rest

5 rest

2 rest

6 rest

3 rest

9 rest

4 rest

1 rest

5 rest

2 rest

6 rest

3 rest



Saturday, February 24, 2024 9.30AM Saturday, February 24, 2024 10.50AM

Group A RANK Group B RANK

Saturday, February 24, 2024 12.10PM Saturday, February 24, 2024 1.30PM
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SEAH Isaac En-Tze

LIN -STRANG George

VENTURINI gabriele

LIM Sienna

SERGEOH Cyrus

KANWAR ANANYA

ZHANG Zixin Maggie

PATEL Dalia Parvez CHNG Yi Rui

LIM Declan 

CAO Luca Yanxi WANG Qianyue

LOW Victoria Grace

LEE Rafael SIGEDA Leonid

NG Casey LEE Jia Jun Cayden

LEE Andrea

NG Caden Justin

FOCK Bennett

NG Noah

KUMAR RISAY ZOLTAN

KONG Nicholas

YAMAOKA Masahito

SACHDEV Ahaan

LOW Ru Liang Zachary

LIM Yi Jie Casper

YUVRAJ SINGH GOUR Yuvraj

TAN Judith Anna


