SATURDAY 24 Feb 2024 - STA SPEX U10 Red Competitie	on 1 2024

Group	Time	Ι	ourt 1		ourt 2	-	ourt 3	C	ourt 4	Court 5
	9.30AM	GA	1 vs 6	GA	2 vs 5	GA	3 vs 4	Rest	7	
	9.40AM	GA	2 vs 4	GA	1 vs 5	GA	6 vs 7	Rest	3	
	9.50AM	GA	2 vs 7	GA	3 vs 6	GA	4 vs 5	Rest	1	
Group A	10.00AM	GA	3 vs 5	GA	2 vs 6	GA	1 vs 7	Rest	4	
	10.10AM	GA	1 vs 3	GA	4 vs 7	GA	5 vs 6	Rest	2	
	10.20AM	GA	4 vs 6	GA	3 vs 7	GA	1 vs 2	Rest	5	
	10.30AM	GA	5 vs 7	GA	1 vs 4	GA	2 vs 3	Rest	6	
	10.50AM	GB	1 vs 6	GB	2 vs 5	GB	3 vs 4	Rest	7	
	11.00AM	GB	2 vs 4	GB	1 vs 5	GB	6 vs 7	Rest	3	
	11.10AM	GB	2 vs 7	GB	3 vs 6	GB	4 vs 5	Rest	1	
Group B	11.20AM	GB	3 vs 5	GB	2 vs 6	GB	1 vs 7	Rest	4	
	11.30AM	GB	1 vs 3	GB	4 vs 7	GB	5 vs 6	Rest	2	
	11.40AM	GB	4 vs 6	GB	3 vs 7	GB	1 vs 2	Rest	5	
	11.50AM	GB	5 vs 7	GB	1 vs 4	GB	2 vs 3	Rest	6	
	12.10PM	GC	1 vs 6	GC	2 vs 5	GC	3 vs 4	Rest	7	
	12.20PM	GC	2 vs 4	GC	1 vs 5	GC	6 vs 7	Rest	3	
	12.30PM	GC	2 vs 7	GC	3 vs 6	GC	4 vs 5	Rest	1	
Group C	12.40PM	GC	3 vs 5	GC	2 vs 6	GC	1 vs 7	Rest	4	
	12.50PM	GC	1 vs 3	GC	4 vs 7	GC	5 vs 6	Rest	2	
	1.00PM	GC	4 vs 6	GC	3 vs 7	GC	1 vs 2	Rest	5	
	1.10PM	GC	5 vs 7	GC	1 vs 4	GC	2 vs 3	Rest	6	
	1.30PM	GD	7 vs 8	GD	1 vs 6	GD	2 vs 5	GD	3 vs 4	
	1.40PM	GD	6 vs 8	GD	5 vs 7	GD	1 vs 4	GD	2 vs 3	
	1.50PM	GD	5 vs 8	GD	4 vs 6	GD	3 vs 7	GD	1 vs 2	
Group D	2.00PM	GD	4 vs 8	GD	3 vs 5	GD	2 vs 6	GD	1 vs 7	
	2.10PM	GD	3 vs 8	GD	2 vs 4	GD	1 vs 5	GD	6 vs 7	
	2.20PM	GD	2 vs 8	GD	1 vs 3	GD	4 vs 7	GD	5 vs 6	
	2.30PM	GD	1 vs 8	GD	2 vs 7	GD	3 vs 6	GD	4 vs 5	

	Saturday, February 24, 2024	9.30AM		
	Group A	RANK		
1	PATEL Dalia Parvez			
2	LIM Declan			
3	CAO Luca Yanxi			
4	LOW Victoria Grace			
5	LEE Rafael			
6	NG Casey			
7	LEE Andrea			

	Saturday, February 24, 2024	12.10PM
	Group C	RANK
1	NG Caden Justin	
2	FOCK Bennett	
3	NG Noah	
4	KUMAR RISAY ZOLTAN	
5	KONG Nicholas	
6	YAMAOKA Masahito	
7	SACHDEV Ahaan	

Saturday, February 24, 2024	10.50AM		
Group B	RANK		
CHNG Yi Rui			
LIM Yi Jie Casper			
WANG Qianyue			
YUVRAJ SINGH GOUR Yuvraj			
SIGEDA Leonid			
LEE Jia Jun Cayden			
TAN Judith Anna			
	Group B CHNG Yi Rui LIM Yi Jie Casper WANG Qianyue YUVRAJ SINGH GOUR Yuvraj SIGEDA Leonid LEE Jia Jun Cayden		

Saturday, February 24, 2024		1.30PM
	Group D	RANK
1	SEAH Isaac En-Tze	
2	LIN -STRANG George	
3	VENTURINI gabriele	
4	LIM Sienna	
5	SERGEOH Cyrus	
6	KANWAR ANANYA	
7	ZHANG Zixin Maggie	
8	LOW Ru Liang Zachary	